Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 104
2 304
3 109
4 703
5 705
6 111
7 710
8 107
9 1202
10 306
11 1105
12 1002
13 404
14 413
15 409
16 708
17 1106
18 309
19 206
20 1308
21 M4
22 112
23 1207
24 909
25 905
26 110
27 212
28 203
29 805
30 1602
31 301
32 702
33 507
34 1408
35 305
36 1103
37 1102
38 1410
39 303
40 1504

Name
Hussong,Jorg
Fuhrer ,Martin
Pullig,Angelika
Frank,Ulrich
Nagel,Carola
Saglam,Yahya
Wohlfahrt,Heinz
Kroétzsch,Ekkehard
Klingl,Gerhardt
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Trossin,Tilmann
Hansler,Jirgen
Engler,Jirgen
Straubinger ,Robert
Lehmann,Martin
Schneider,Anton
Jordan,Roland
Buchenau,Arno
Riedel,Gerhard
Gaupp,Franz
Uhl,Bernd
Spéth,Robby
Weibel,Oliver
PriaBing,Christian
Kratzert,Matthias
Pullig,Winfried
Lotz,Oliver
Mack,Christoph
Ettling,Armin
Basche,Michael
Bechel ,Walter
Eder ,Stefan
Lindermeier,Helmut
Welteroth,Antje
Spann,Joachim
Kotschner,Glinther
Funk,Hermann
Rieger,Andreas
Weiss,Christian
Kahler,Erwin
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Serie: 9

Mannschaft

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 1

Team Genesis

Lucky Loser

Lucky Loser

Team Genesis

Lucky Loser

Team Genesis

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 2
Reizende Jungs

SJK Forellen Asse
SJK Forellen Asse
SJK Forellen Asse
Lucky Loser

Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 1
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Tornados 3

SJK Forellen Asse
Team Genesis

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Team Genesis
Millennium/skatspielen
Millennium/skatspielen
SCD Eschborn e.V.
ISPA Fauststadtbuben
Die Tornados 1

Lucky Loser

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive
Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 2
Schwabenoffensive
Die Tornados 1

Die Rauber aus der Pfa

Erg.
1681
1552
1469
1440
1387
1327
1322
1320
1317
1301
1300
1293
1260
1210
1209
1200
1194
1184
1160
1153
1128
1100
1069
1063
1010

983

963

943

938

925

915

903

897

878

869

856

841

817

748

705



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
41 508
42 709
43 505
44 202
45 1509
46 213
47 1404
48 509
49 1104
50 207
51 1501

Name

Maus,Egon
Wielage,Frank
Haninger,Mattihas
Glass, Timo
Volz,Jutta
Volz,Anna
Roth,Horst
Mazuran,Elmar
Lingg ,Herbert
Schwaderer,Michael
Brick,Jurgen
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Serie: 9

Mannschaft

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Lucky Loser

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Rauber aus der Pfa
Millennium/skatspielen
Schwabenoffensive

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 2
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Rauber aus der Pfa

Erg.
690
659
658
657
629
578
499
473
362
315
212



